O/O THE DISTRICT MEDICAL & HEALTH OFFICER, SRIKAKULAM
FINAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR THE POST OF Consultant Quality Monitor RECRUITMENT OF NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, SRIKAKULAM -09/2021

WEITAGE
Qualificatio PG in MBA BDS/Ayush/ OBTAINE Marks from the . Total
Locall n APMC/ | BPT/B.Sc AGGREGATE date of Contract /Out Service
SINo [ApINO.|  NAMEOF APPLICANT | FATHERNAME |PAT=OF |GVOE| SOCUC | by | Non | Dsiayus | (92 2% | Req | ursing wax|° ":’/::TKS :"oao';s) Marks :::S'Ig; completation of| Sourcning |  From To (TT/);SE) M'::'t‘:s W, Experience ( 1’23';2 Remarks
Local |n/BPT/B.Sc Field)MPH Yes/No| MARKS years) ° (75%) Internship Institution (15%) 4
Nursing (Al years) (Column No.10) )
(10%)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
BDS Registration lapsed and No required
PG in MBA (Health Care Related
- . Field)/MPH with One year work experience
1 | 406 |Mamidi Sravani Paparao 22081990 F | BCA Local | BDS Yes 3600 2388 | 66.33 | 49.75 | Oct-13 9 58.75 | "
in Quality Assuarance Programme
Implimentation in Govt./Private Hospitals
after of Completion of PG
MBAin Rajam, GMR, CARE, Rajam as
2 | 2106 |Gottapu Vamsinaidu  |Krishnamurthy [25.08.157] M | Bc-D Local | BDS | Hospital | Yes | 2650 | 1690 | 6377 | 4783 | mar11 10 [Munacipality, | 04.08.2020 | 27.01.2021 | Covid | 5 T\:\ST;SC“:‘#Z”%T@ /2017 57.83
management. Rajam 1000.00.2001
No required PG in MBA (Health Care
Related Field)/MPH with One year work
3 | 1174 |Thangi Sowjanya Chandrasekhar [21.11.1989] F | BCD Local | BDS Yes 3600 2437 | 6769 | 50.77 | Oct-13 7 57.77 |experience in Quality Assuarance
Programme Implimentation in Govt./Private
Hospitals after of Completion of PG
» Non MBA in CARE Hospitals VSP as
4 | 2415 [Madisi Praveena yadav (Venkatarao 29.06.1980| F BCD local BDS Hospital Yes 2650 1677 | 6328 | 47.46 | Aug-07 10 Quality Coordinator from 57.46 |BDS Registration lapsed
Admn. 05.06.2017 t0 25.09.2019
BDS Registration lapsed, Caste certificate
not submitted and no required PG in MBA
(Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One
5 | 2531 |Pola Sreechandana Suryanarayana [11.07.1987| F Local | BDS Yes 3600 2231 | 6197 | 4648 | Mar-13 10 56.48 |year work experience in Quality
Assuarance Programme Implimentation in
Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion
of PG
MBA in
6 | 2107 |Arasada Prasanna Anandarao 24071992 F SC Local | BDS Hospital Yes 3300 2307 | 69.91 | 5243 | Apr-17 4 56.43
management.
No required PG in MBA (Health Care
Madhavmohan Related Field)/MPH with One year work
7 516 |Sarat chandra sahu 19.06.1987] M oc Nonloca| BDS Yes 2650 1555 | 58.68 | 44.01 | Mar-11 10 54.01 |experience in Quality Assuarance
sahu Programme Implimentation in Govt./Private
Hospitals after of Completion of PG
No required PG in MBA (Health Care
) Non Ayush Related Field)/MPH with One year work
8 | 1875 |Daruvu Rakesh Raghuramaiah |16.06.1987| M sC local | (BNYS) 4600 2665 | 57.93 | 4345 | Feb-17 4 Covid, VZM Dist| 25.08.20 | 24.02.2021 | Covid 6 5 52.45 |experience in Quality Assuarance
Programme Implimentation in Govt./Private
Hospitals after of Completion of PG

Page 1




SI.No

ApLNO.

NAME OF APPLICANT

FATHER NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

SOCIAL
STATUS

PH

Local/
Non
Local

Qualificatio
n
(BDS/Ayus
h/BPT/B.Sc
Nursing

PG in MBA
(Health Care
Related
Field)/MPH

APMC/
REG
Yes/No

BDS/Ayush/
BPT/B.Sc
Nursing MAX
MARKS
(All years)

OBTAINE
D MARKS
(All
years)

Marks
100%)

AGGREGATE
Marks
(75%)

Year of
Passing

WEITAGE
Marks from the
date of
completation of
Internship
(Column No.10)
(10%)

Contract /Out
Sourcning
Institution

From

To

Type
(TIRIV)

No.of
Months

Service
Wt,,
(15%)

Experience

Total
Marks
(16+18+2
4)

Remarks

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1935

Savara Koteswararao

Chinnababu

07.05.1990

ST

Local

BDS

MPH

Yes

3600

2208

61.33

46.00

Sep-13

GEMS, Ragolu as executive
in department of Quality from
29.11.2019 to 11.05.2021

52.00

10

2346

Appikonda
Naveenkumar

Suryanarayana

12.08.1984

BPT

No

3200

1855

57.97

43.48

43.48

Caste, study, BPT registration certificates
not submitted and No required PG in MBA
(Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One
year work experience in Quality
Assuarance Programme Implimentation in
Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion
of PG

1

2434

Telukula Purushottam

Viswanatham

01.05.1974

BCB

0.00

Not eligible : Requried qualification is
(BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in
MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with
One year work experience in Quality
Assuarance Programme Implimentation in
Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion
of PG

12

2056

Regeti Satishkumar

Chinnarao

16.01.1994

BCB

Local

0.00

Not eligible : Requried qualification is
(BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in
MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with
One year work experience in Quality
Assuarance Programme Implimentation in
Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion
of PG

13

1974

Duppada Narayanarao

Jagannadharao

11.06.1982

SC

Local

0.00

Not eligible : Requried qualification is
(BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in
MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with
One year work experience in Quality
Assuarance Programme Implimentation in
Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion
of PG

14

1991

Behara Manikanta siva
sai Santosh kumar

Prasadarao

25.08.1988

BCD

Local

0.00

Not eligible : Requried qualification is
(BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in
MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with
One year work experience in Quality
Assuarance Programme Implimentation in
Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion
of PG

Page 2




SI.No

ApLNO.

NAME OF APPLICANT

FATHER NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

SOCIAL
STATUS

PH

Local/
Non
Local

Qualificatio
n
(BDS/Ayus
h/BPT/B.Sc
Nursing

PG in MBA
(Health Care
Related
Field)/MPH

APMC/
REG
Yes/No

BDS/Ayush/
BPT/B.Sc
Nursing MAX
MARKS
(All years)

OBTAINE
D MARKS
(All
years)

Marks
100%)

AGGREGATE
Marks
(75%)

Year of
Passing

WEITAGE
Marks from the
date of
completation of
Internship
(Column No.10)
(10%)

Contract /Out
Sourcning
Institution

From

To

Type
(TIRIV)

No.of
Months

Service
Wt,,
(15%)

Experience

Total
Marks
(16+18+2
4)

Remarks

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

15

1665

Poturu Sankararao

Satyam

15.06.1979

sC

Local

0.00

Not eligible : Requried qualification is
(BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in
MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with
One year work experience in Quality
Assuarance Programme Implimentation in
Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion
of PG

16

769

Raghupathi Sailaja

Duryodhanudu

08.08.1991

0.00

Not eligible : No Requried qualification is
(BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in
MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with
One year work experience in Quality
Assuarance Programme Implimentation in
Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion
of PG

17

849

Kirru Alekhya

Jayaram

23.01.1995

SC

Local

MBA in
Hospital
management.

0.00

Not eligible : No Requried qualification is
(BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing

18

83

Moogi Gurumurthy

Dasu

15.06.1991

BCA

Local

0.00

Not eligible : No Requried qualification is
(BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in
MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with
One year work experience in Quality
Assuarance Programme Implimentation in
Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion
of PG

19

2408

Lingala Nagaraju

Surayya

16.08.1985

SC

Local

No

#DIV/O!

#DIV/O!

#DIV/0!

Not eligible : Requried qualification is
(BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in
MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with
One year work experience in Quality
Assuarance Programme Implimentation in
Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion
of PG

Page 3

Sd/- Dr.K.Sreenivasulu

(VWS & D), Srikakulam

Joint Collector




