O/O THE DISTRICT MEDICAL & HEALTH OFFICER, SRIKAKULAM

FINAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR THE POST OF **Consultant Quality Monitor** RECRUITMENT OF NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, SRIKAKULAM -09/2021

														-			_									
SI.No	Apl.NO.	NAME OF APPLICANT	FATHER NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	GENDE R	SOCIAL STATUS	РН	Local/ Non Local	Qualificatio n (BDS/Ayus h/BPT/B.Sc Nursing	PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH	APMC/ REG Yes/No	BPT/B.Sc Nursing MAX	OBTAINE D MARKS (All years)	Marks 100%)	AGGREGATE Marks (75%)	Year of Passing	WEITAGE Marks from the date of completation of Internship (Column No.10) (10%)	Institution	From	То	Type (T/R/U)	No.of Months	Service Wt., (15%)	Experience	Total Marks (16+18+2 4)	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
1	406	Mamidi Sravani	Paparao	22.08.1990	F	BC A		Local	BDS		Yes	3600	2388	66.33	49.75	Oct-13	9								58.75	BDS Registration lapsed and No required PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt/Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
2	2106	Gottapu Vamsinaidu	Krishnamurthy	25.08.1987	М	BC-D		Local	BDS	MBA in Hospital management.	Yes	2650	1690	63.77	47.83	Mar-11	10	Rajam, Munacipality, Rajam	04.08.2020	27.01.2021	Covid	5		GMR, CARE, Rajam as NABH Quality Contral / Assurance from 01.12.2017 to 09.09.2021	57.83	
3	1174	Thangi Sowjanya	Chandrasekhar	21.11.1989	F	BC D		Local	BDS		Yes	3600	2437	67.69	50.77	Oct-13	7								57.77	No required PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field),MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
4	2415	Madisi Praveena yadav	Venkatarao	29.06.1980	F	BC D		Non local	BDS	MBA in Hospital Admn.	Yes	2650	1677	63.28	47.46	Aug-07	10							CARE Hospitals VSP as Quality Coordinator from 05.06.2017 to 25.09.2019	57.46	BDS Registration lapsed
5	2531	Pola Sreechandana	Suryanarayana	11.07.1987	F			Local	BDS		Yes	3600	2231	61.97	46.48	Mar-13	10								56.48	BDS Registration lapsed, Caste certificate not submitted and no required PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
6	2107	Arasada Prasanna	Anandarao	24.07.1992	F	SC		Local	BDS	MBA in Hospital management.	Yes	3300	2307	69.91	52.43	Apr-17	4								56.43	
7	516	Sarat chandra sahu	Madhavmohan sahu	19.06.1987	М	OC	ı	Non local	BDS		Yes	2650	1555	58.68	44.01	Mar-11	10								54.01	No required PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field),MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt/Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
8	1875	Daruvu Rakesh	Raghuramaiah	16.06.1987	М	SC		Non local	Ayush (BNYS)			4600	2665	57.93	43.45	Feb-17	4	Covid, VZM Dist	:. 25.08.20	24.02.2021	Covid	6	5		52.45	No required PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field),MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt/Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG

SI.No	Apl.NO.	NAME OF APPLICANT	FATHER NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	GENDE R	SOCIAL STATUS	РН	Local/ Non Local	Qualificatio n (BDS/Ayus h/BPT/B.Sc Nursing	PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH	APMC/	BDS/Ayush/ BPT/B.Sc Nursing MAX MARKS (All years)	DWYDKS		AGGREGATE Marks (75%)	Year of Passing	WEITAGE Marks from the date of completation of Internship (Column No.10) (10%)	Contract /Out Sourcning Institution	From	То	Type (T/R/U)	No.of Months	Service Wt., (15%)	Experience	Total Marks (16+18+2 4)	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
9	1935	Savara Koteswararao	Chinnababu	07.05.1990	М	ST		Local	BDS	MPH	Yes	3600	2208	61.33	46.00	Sep-13	6							GEMS, Ragolu as executive in department of Quality from 29.11.2019 to 11.05.2021	52.00	
10		Appikonda Naveenkumar	Suryanarayana	12.08.1984	М				ВРТ		No	3200	1855	57.97	43.48										43.48	Caste, study, BPT registration certificates not submitted and No required PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
11	2434	Telukula Purushottam	Viswanatham	01.05.1974	М	BC B																			0.00	Not eligible: Requried qualification is (BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One year work experience in Qualmentation in Govt/Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
12	2056	Regeti Satishkumar	Chinnarao	16.01.1994	М	BC B		Local																		Not eligible: Requried qualification is (BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One year work experience in Qualmentation in Govt/Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
13	1974	Duppada Narayanarao	Jagannadharao	11.06.1982	М	SC		Local																		Not eligible: Requried qualification is (BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
14		Behara Manikanta siva sai Santosh kumar	Prasadarao	25.08.1988	М	BC D		Local																	0.00	Not eligible : Requried qualification is (BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt/Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG

SI.No	Apl.NO.	NAME OF APPLICANT	FATHER NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	GENDE R	SOCIAL STATUS	РН	Local/ Non Local	Qualificatio n (BDS/Ayus h/BPT/B.Sc Nursing	PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH	APMC/ REG Yes/No	BDS/Ayush/ BPT/B.Sc Nursing MAX MARKS (All years)	OBTAINE D MARKS (All years)	Marks 100%)	AGGREGATE Marks (75%)	Year of Passing	WEITAGE Marks from the date of completation of Internship (Column No.10) (10%)	Contract /Out Sourcning Institution	From	То	Type (T/R/U)	No.of Months	Service Wt., (15%)	Experience	Total Marks (16+18+2 4)	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
15	1665	Poturu Sankararao	Satyam	15.06.1979	М	SC		Local																	0.00	Not eligible : Requried qualification is (BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt./Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
16	769	Raghupathi Sailaja	Duryodhanudu	08.08.1991	F																				0.00	Not eligible: No Requried qualification is (BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt/Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
17	849	Kirru Alekhya	Jayaram	23.01.1995	F	SC		Local		MBA in Hospital management.															0.00	Not eligible : No Requried qualification is (BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing
18	83	Moogi Gurumurthy	Dasu	15.06.1991	М	BC A		Local																	0.00	Not eligible: No Requried qualification is (BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One year work experience in Qualification in Govt/Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG
19	2408	Lingala Nagaraju	Surayya	16.08.1985	М	SC		Local			No	0	0		#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!										Not eligible : Requried qualification is (BDS/Ayush/BPT/BSC Nursing with PG in MBA (Health Care Related Field)/MPH with One year work experience in Quality Assuarance Programme Implimentation in Govt/Private Hospitals after of Completion of PG

Sd/- Dr.K.Sreenivasulu
Joint Collector
(VWS & D), Srikakulam